
 WWOTC 
Suite 202, 1214 Ottawa St., Windsor, Ontario N8X 2E6 

Attention: Chase Taylor – Business Development 
  Tel: 1-866-622-6535 email: ctaylor@wwotc.ca 

      REGISTRATION FORM 
Please print & fax or scan and email this form to: 519-974-9603 OR info@wwotc.ca 

  

Company Name:  

Company Address:   

Contact Name:  

Contact Phone #:  

Contact Email:  

Payment Terms: Training fees must be received prior to commencement of training either by Cheque or Money Order 
(payable to “WWOTC”) or by Visa, MasterCard, or AMEX. 
For full course refund, written notification must be received at least 10 business days prior to the 
scheduled course date. 

Cancellation Policy: 

 

Student Name:       WWOCS ID #:  

 
Emergency #: 

 
Fee: $  

Course Name:   

Course No:   

Location:   

Course Date:   

Student Name:   WWOCS ID #: 

 
Emergency #: 

 
Fee: $  

Course Name:   

Course No:   

Location:   

Course Date:   

Student Name:   WWOCS ID #: 

 
Emergency #: 

 
Fee: $  

Course Name:   

Course No:   

Location:   

Course Date:   

Student Name:   WWOCS ID #: 

 
Emergency #: 

 
Fee: $  

Course Name:   

Course No:   

Location:   

Course Date:   

Student Name:   WWOCS ID #: 

 
Emergency #: 

 
Fee: $ 

Course Name:   

Course No:   

Location:   

Course Date:   

    Cheques Payable to: 
 

World Water Operator Training 
Company Inc. 
 

 
Fee Sub-Total: 
 

 

      Visa          Card Number: 
______________________________ 
Expiry Date:  __ / __ 
Name as it appears on card: 
______________________________ 

H.S.T. (13%):   
      MasterCard 

      American Express 
 
GST#819271651 

 
Balance Due: 

  

**CChhaarrggeess  wwiillll  aappppeeaarr  aass  ――WWoorrlldd  WWaatteerr  OOppeerraattoorr  TTrraaiinniinngg  CCoommppaannyy  IInncc..‖‖  
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Course Location: 2200 Brampton Street, Hamilton, ON L8H 0A2   Call: 1-866-622-6535   
*Course will be held at the WWOTC SHOP location, 700 Woodward Ave., Hamilton 
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Course Title Pg # Course COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

Activated Sludge Control 17 WWT-05-CT $838 3 2.1 8-10     6-8 

Activated Sludge Control using Simulator 17 WWT-05-SIM $938 3 2.1  26-28     

Advanced Water Treatment  4 WT-79-CT $286 1 0.7 31   9  12 

Adverse Water Quality Response  4 WT-64-CT $286 1 0.7  6  5 24  

Anhydrous Ammonia Safety  4 WT-25-CT $190 0.5 0.4     22(AM)  

Arsenic in Drinking Water   4 WT-67-CT $286 1 0.7    10   

Assessing Your Coll. System for Rehabilitation  17 WWC-16-HO $719 2 1.4 29-30   11-12   

*Assessing Your Dist. System for Rehabilitation  4 WD-72-HO $719 2 1.4  20-21 19-20   4-5 

Basic Lab Procedures for Water Operators  5 WT-68-CT $286 1 0.7   8  10 11 

Basic Wastewater Collection  17 WWC-07-CT $838 3 2.1     2-4  

Basic Wastewater Treatment  17 WWT-02-CT $838 3 2.1      13-15 

Basic Wastewater Treatment using Simulator 18 WWT-02-SIM $938 3 2.1       

Basic WT for Distribution Operators  5 WD-60-CT $286 1 0.7  20  27   

Basic WD for Treatment Operators  5 WT-65-CT $286 1 0.7    19   

Basic WWC for WWT Operators  17 WWT-20-CT $286 1 0.7  23     

Basic WWT for WWC Operators  17 WWC-11-CT $286 1 0.7 22    28  

Book 7 Traffic Control  27 SF-09-HO $315 1 OJT       

Biosolids Handling  18 WWT-03-CT $562 2 1.4   20-21  14-15  

Buried Utility Locating  5 WD-32-HO $367 1 0.7 24  19  8  

Calculations in Wastewater Technology  18 WWT-14-CT $286 1 0.7 25    29  

Calculations in Wastewater Tech. using Simulator 18 WWT-14-SIM $336 1 0.7       

Chemical Safety  5 WT-26-CT $286 1 0.7   2 16   

Chloramination  5 WT-24-CT $286 1 0.7   2  11 19 

Chlorination & Disinfection Refresher  6 WT-30-CT $286 1 0.7  23  4 7 20 

Chlorine Emergency Repair Kit  6 WT-28-CT $190 0.5 0.4    23(PM) 22(PM)  

Chlorine Residual Testing  6 WT-61-CT $190 0.5 0.3     25(AM)  

Collection System Odour & Corrosion Control  18 WWC-09-CT $286 1 0.7  13     

Collection System Rehabilitation Alternatives  18-19 WWC-17-HO $719 2 1.4      26-27 

Collection System Valve Op. & Maintenance  19 WWC-22-CT $286 1 0.7 30    14  

*Commissioning New Water Main Systems  6 WD-05-HO $367 1 0.7   12 26  7 

Controlling WWC: Infiltration & Inflow  19 WWC-12-CT $286 1 0.7  21 6    

Corrosion Prevention & Control 6 WD-19-CT $367 1 0.7   28  15  

Cross Connection Control  6 WT-39-CT $286 1 0.7  23     

Cyanotoxins and their Treatment  6-7 WT-83-CT $286 1 0.7 26  26    

*Disinfection of Potable Water Piping  7 WD-99-HO $367 1 0.7   1 4 8  

*Distribution System Breaks & Repairs  7 WD-04-HO $367 1 0.7  1 21 19   

*Distribution System Pipe Assemblies  7 WD-06-HO $719 2 1.4 25-26  15-16  14-15  

The Dist. System: Protect your Water Source to Tap 7 WD-109-CT $286 1 0.7 10  29  9  

*Distribution System Rehabilitation Alternatives  7-8 WD-73-HO $719 2 1.4  22-23  17-18   

*Distribution System Valve Maintenance  8 WD-75-HO $367 1 0.7   22    

Drinking Water Disinfection: The CT Concept  8 WT-85-CT $367 1 0.7  7 21   15 

Effluent Disinfection  19 WWT-90-CT $286 1 0.7  14  12 31  

Emerging Issues: Lead Services  8 WD-62-CT $286 1 0.7 30  16    

Emerging Issues in Water Treatment  8 WT-77-CT $286 1 0.7   14 11 18 13 

Equipment Preventative Maintenance  27 RM-56-CT $286 1 0.7  22  9 28 26 

Exam Preparation WD Level 1 & 2  9 WD-54-CT $1,390 5 3.4     7-11  

Exam Preparation WD Level 3 & 4  9 WD-55-CT $1,390 5 3.2 15-19   23-27   

Exam Preparation WT Level 1 & 2  9 WT-52-CT $1,390 5 3.3 8-12  12-16  7-11  

Exam Preparation WT Level 3 & 4  9 WT-53-CT $1,390 5 3.1  Feb 26 - Mar 2  May 28 - Jun 1 

Exam Preparation WWC Level 1 & 2  20 WWC-01-CT $1,112 4 2.8 8-11   17-20  18-21 

Exam Preparation WWC Level 3 & 4  20 WWC-02-CT $1,112 4 2.8   12-15  22-25  

Exam Preparation WWT Level 1 & 2  20 WWT-07-CT $1,390 5 3.5 Jan 29 - Feb 2  Apr 30 - May 4  

Exam Preparation WWT Level 3 & 4  20 WWT-08-CT $1,390 5 3.3  5-9   14-18  

*Fire Hydrant & Valve Operations  9-10 WD-98-HO $367 1 0.7  27 15 9   

Fixed Film and Other Treatment Processes  20 WWT-13-CT $562 2 1.4 23-24  28-29    

*Flow Testing of Fire Hydrants 10 WD-71-HO $190 0.5 0.4    20(AM) 22(PM)  

Note: All tuition fees for Hamilton include lunch for full day courses. Please add HST to course fee. Additional course dates available upon request. 
All classes commence at 7:30 a.m. unless otherwise indicated. Participants must wear CSA approved steel-toed shoes/boots to all hands-on training sessions. 
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THE WWOTC ONSITE GUARANTEE—IF YOU COMMIT, 
WE COMMIT! WE DO NOT CANCEL ONSITE TRAINING! 
 
WWOTC has been a leader in the Water/Wastewater training industry for a long time now, and part of the reason why is because we have 
always been committed to being the most flexible and reliable service provider—whether the training is set to take place at one of our      
locations in Windsor and Hamilton, or at YOUR location ANYWHERE in Ontario.  
 
We understand that sending operators away to training is often not only just a logistical challenge, but a financial one as well. For many  
communities, especially the smaller rural ones, sending someone away can leave a void at home that simply can’t be filled due to a shortage 
of available operators, and often enough, it’s just not affordable to send someone away when taking into account all the associated costs 
that come with days on the road. That is why we’ve adapted our approach to providing training to make sure Ontario’s communities know 
that we will always do whatever we can to bring training on the road and to a site of your choosing. 
 
We’ve been able to do this successfully for a number of years for one main reason—we offer a “flat-rate + travel costs” pricing structure that 
guarantees the delivery of training (barring an “act of God”).  In fact, because of our “onsite guarantee”, we are now delivering training at a 
nearly 50/50 split between our home locations and yours.  
 
WWOTC is proud of its track record and looks forward to another year on the road doing what we do best!  
 
Book your onsite training today and we will be there—guaranteed! 
 

  



COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

*Flushing Techniques 10 WD-03-HO $367 1 0.7      6 

*Fundamentals of Water Distribution for New Op.s  10-11 WD-44-HO $1,390 5 3.5 8-12    May 28 - Jun 1 

Gas Chlorination & Disinfection 11 WT-23-CT $1,112 4 2.7 15-18  26-29   25-28 

Gas Chlorination Safety 11 WT-27-CT $190 0.5 0.3       

Groundwater Treatment & Quality 11 WT-55-CT $286 1 0.7      27 

Hydrogen Sulphide Awareness 11 WT-29-CT $190 0.5 0.4       

Hydrostatic Testing of Water Mains 11 WD-58-HO $367 1 0.7 31   27 24  

Hypochlorination & Disinfection 11 WT-22-CT $838 3 1.7 17-19   24-26 1-3,  
22-24 

 

Impacts of Trapped Air in the Dist. System  11-12 WD-110-CT $286 1 0.7 11    3 23  

Intermediate Math 27 WT-80-CT $286 1 0.7   1   21 

Introduction to Membranes for Water Treatment 12 WT-18-CT $286 1 0.7  20   16  

Introductory Math (OIT) 12 WD-22-CT $286 1 0.7       

Introduction to Filamentous Identification 20-21 WWT-72-CT $562 2 1.4  8-9     

Introduction to Water Management 27-28 RM-57-CT $1,390 5 2.4  5-9    11-15 

Introduction to Wastewater Management 21 WWT-71-CT $1,390 5 3.5   5-9   4-8 

Intro. to Wastewater Management using Simulator 21 WWT-71-SIM $1,540 5 3.5       

Iron & Manganese Removal 12 WT-31-CT $286 1 0.6   9   5 

Jar Testing: Plant Operations in a Beaker 21 WWT-25-CT $286 1 0.7  6     

Lab Procedures for Wastewater Operators 21 WWT-86-CT $286 1 0.7  14    1 

Lift Station Operation & Maintenance 22 WWC-10-CT $286 1 0.7  7     

Living and Managing with Shift Work 28 RM-54-CT $190 0.5 OJT 26(AM)    29(AM)  

Maintaining Chlorine Residuals & Sampling Tech. 12 WD-24-CT $286 1 0.7 31 15,22 1,8,15 18 14  

Microorganisms 22 WWT-09-CT $286 1 0.7     22  

Nitrogen Removal Systems 22 WWT-21-CT $286 1 0.7       

Nitrogen Removal Systems using Simulator 22 WWT-21-SIM $336 1 0.7       

Nutrient Removal Systems 22-23 WWT-75-CT $286 1 0.7    25  5 

Nutrient Removal Systems using Simulator 23 WWT-75-SIM $336 1 0.7 25 12 23    

O. Reg. 128/04: An Overview of Responsibilities 28 RM-42-CT $190 0.5 OJT 18(AM)  7(AM)    

O. Reg. 170/03: Drinking Water Systems 28 RM-06-CT $286 1 0.7 17 14,21,28 7,14 17 15  

*Operation & Maintenance of Fire Hydrants 13 WD-02-HO $719 2 1.4   13-14 24-25   

Overview of Water Storage Systems 13 WD-106-CT $286 1 0.7 8   5 10  

Ozone Technology for Water Treatment 13 WT-70-CT $286 1 0.7  2  12  6 

Phosphorous Removal Systems 23 WWT-22-CT $286 1 0.7       

Phosphorous Removal Systems using Simulator 23 WWT-22-SIM $336 1 0.7       

Ponds & Lagoons 23-24 WWT-11-CT $286 1 0.7    9 18  

Protecting your Collection System Through Sampling 24 WWC-14-CT $286 1 0.7       

Pumps & Pumping Hydraulics 13 WT-17-HO $367 1 0.7 23 5 20  17  

Record Keeping 28-29 RM-43-CT $190 0.5 0.3 18(PM)  7(PM) 23(AM)   

Sanitary Sewer Design & Construction Overview 24 WWC-13-CT $562 2 1.4  26-27  10-11   

Sewer Flushing & Cleaning Techniques 24 WWC-08-CT $286 1 0.7  8   17  

Sewer Line Repair 24 WWC-18-HO $367 1 0.7  9  12  12 

Surface Water Treatment & Quality 14 WT-54-CT $286 1 0.7      25 

*Tapping of Water Mains 14 WD-01-HO $367 1 0.7 24   10 16  

Technical Report Writing 29 RM-53-CT $286 1 OJT 26(PM)    29(PM)  

*Trenching & Excavating Safety 29 SF-11-HO $275 0.5 OJT       

Troubleshooting Skills for Water Distribution 14 WD-69-CT $286 1 0.3   27    

Ultraviolet Disinfection & Advanced Oxidation 14-15 WT-81-CT $286 1 0.7 22 22 22  23  

*Vendor Demo Days 15 WD-28-HO $380 2 OJT       

Wastewater Bacteria 25 WWT-28-CT $286 1 0.7  13  6   

Wastewater Digester Operation & Control 25 WWT-12-CT $286 1 0.7    27 30  

Wastewater Environmental Compliance 29-30 RM-50-CT $562 2 1.4  15-16  4-5   

Wastewater Environmental Comp. using Simulator 30 RM-50-SIM $662 2 1.4    23-24   

Wastewater Lab Health & Safety 25 WWT-50-CT $286 1 0.7  5 19  31  

Wastewater Microbiology 25 WWT-85-CT $286 1 0.7 29  27 26 30  

Wastewater Problem Solving 26 WWT-10-CT $286 1 0.7  1  3   

Note: All tuition fees for Hamilton include lunch for full day courses. Please add HST to course fee. Additional course dates available upon request. 
All classes commence at 7:30 a.m. unless otherwise indicated. Participants must wear CSA approved steel-toed shoes/boots to all hands-on training sessions. 
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TRAVELLING TRAINING TOUR CONT’D! 
Location: 2200 Brampton Street, Hamilton, ON L8H 0A2   Call: 1-866-622-6535   
*Course will be held at the WWOTC SHOP location, 700 Woodward Ave., Hamilton, ON L8H 6P4 

DRYDEN Location: TBD 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
TBD   $379         

            

GREY HIGHLANDS Location: Markdale Fire Hall; 200 Isla St., Markdale, ON N0C 1H0 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
Overview of Water Storage Systems 13 WD-106-CT $379 1 0.7    10   

The Dist. System: Protect your Water... 7 WD-109-CT $379 1 0.7    11   

Collection System Odour & Corrosion Control 18 WWC-09-CT $379 1 0.7    12   

            

HURON EAST Location: Seaforth and District Community Centre; 122 Duke St., Seaforth, ON N0K 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
Water Main Tapping & Repair 16 WD-100-HO $379 1 0.7   28    

Assessing your Dist. System for Rehabilitation 4 WD-72-HO $758 1 0.7   20-21    

            

PETAWAWA Location: OCWA Petawawa WPCP Garage; 560 Abbie Lane, Petawawa, ON P0T 2S0 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
TBD   $379         

            

QUINTE WEST Location: TBD 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
TBD   $379         

            

SABLES-SPANISH RIVERS Location: Massey Fire Hall; 150 Imperial St. N., Massey, ON P0P 1P0 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
Assessing your Dist. System for Rehabilitation 4 WD-72-HO $758       22-23  

Corrosion Prevention & Control 6 WD-19-CT $379       24  

            

SCHREIBER Location: Schreiber Municipal Complex; 204 Alberta St., Schreiber, ON P0T 2S0 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
Overview of Water Storage Systems 13 WD-106-CT $379       15  

The Dist. System: Protect your Water… 7 WD-109-CT $379       16  

Impacts of Trapped Air on the Distribution System 11-12 WD-110-CT $379       17  

            



COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

*Flow Testing of Fire Hydrants 10 WD-71-HO $190 0.5 0.4       

Flushing Techniques 10 WD-03-HO $367 1 0.7       

Fundamentals of Water Distribution for New Op.s 10-11 WD-44-HO $1,390 5 3.5       

Gas Chlorination & Disinfection 11 WT-23-CT $1,112 4 2.7       

Gas Chlorination Safety 11 WT-27-CT $190 0.5 0.3       

Groundwater Treatment & Quality 11 WT-55-CT $286 1 0.7       

Hydrogen Sulphide Awareness 11 WT-29-CT $190 0.5 0.4       

Hydrostatic Testing of Water Mains 11 WD-58-HO $367 1 0.7     22  

Hypochlorination & Disinfection 11 WT-22-CT $838 3 1.7     8-10  

Introduction to Membranes for Water Treatment 12 WT-18-CT $286 1 0.7  15     

*Operation & Maintenance of Fire Hydrants 13 WD-02-HO $719 2 1.4    3-4   

Ozone Technology for Water Treatment 13 WT-70-CT $286 1 0.7  14     

Ponds & Lagoons 23-24 WWT-11-CT $286 1 0.7       

Protecting your Collection System through Samp. 24 WWC-14-CT $286 1 0.7       

Pumps & Pumping Hydraulics 13 WT-17-HO $367 1 0.7       

Record Keeping 28-29 RM-53-CT $190 0.5 0.3       

Sanitary Sewer Design & Construction Overview 24 WWC-13-CT $562 2 1.4       

Sewer Flushing & Cleaning Techniques 24 WWC-08-CT $286 1 0.7       

Surface Water Treatment & Quality 14 WT-54-CT $286 1 0.7       

Tapping of Water Mains 14 WD-01-HO $367 1 0.7       

Troubleshooting Skills for Water Distribution 14 WD-69-CT $286 1 0.3       

Ultraviolet Disinfection & Advanced Oxidation 14-15 WT-81-CT $286 1 0.7      25 

Vendor Demo Days 15 WD-28-HO $380 2 OJT      

Wastewater Bacteria 25 WWT-28-CT $286 1 0.7       

Wastewater Digester Operation & Control 25 WWT-12-CT $286 1 0.7       

Wastewater Environmental Compliance 29-30 RM-50-CT $562 2 1.4       

Wastewater Problem Solving 26 WWT-10-CT $286 1 0.7       

Water Conservation (Cut Your Losses) 15 WD-76-CT $286 1 0.7       

Water Main Disinfection 15 WD-51-CT $286 1 0.7       

Water Main Tapping & Repair 16 WD-100-HO $367 1 0.7       

Water Quality for Distribution Systems 16 WD-65-CT $286 1 0.7 16      

Winterwise: The Cold Hard Facts about Dist. Sys. 16 WD-103-HO $367 1 0.7       
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COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

Activated Sludge Control 17 WWT-05-CT $838 3 2.1       

Advanced Water Treatment 4 WT-79-CT $286 1 0.7       

Adverse Water Quality Response 4 WT-64-CT $286 1 0.7     7  

Arsenic in Drinking Water 4 WT-67-CT $286 1 0.7       

Assessing Your Coll. System for Rehabilitation 17 WWC-16-HO $719 2 1.4       

Assessing Your Dist. System for Rehabilitation 4 WD-70-HO $719 2 1.4       

Basic Lab Procedures for Water Operators 5 WT-68-CT $286 1 0.7       

Basic Wastewater Collection 17 WWC-07-CT $838 3 2.1       

Basic Wastewater Treatment 17 WWT-02-CT $838 3 2.1       

Basic WT for Distribution Operators 5 WD-60-CT $286 1 0.7 15      

Basic WD for Treatment Operators 5 WT-65-CT $286 1 0.7       

Buried Utility Locating 5 WD-32-HO $367 1 0.7    5   

Calculations in Wastewater Technology 18 WWT-14-CT $286 1 0.7       

Chemical Safety 5 WT-26-CT $286 1 0.7       

Chloramination 5 WT-24-CT $286 1 0.7       

Chlorination & Disinfection Refresher 6 WT-30-CT $286 1 0.7      27 

Collection System Odour & Corrosion Control 18 WWC-09-CT $286 1 0.7       

Collection System Valve Op. & Maintenance 19 WWC-22-CT $286 1 0.7       

Commissioning New Water Main Systems 6 WD-05-HO $367 1 0.7       

Corrosion Prevention & Control 6 WD-19-CT $286 1 07       

Cross Connection Control 6 WT-39-CT $286 1 0.7       

Cyanotoxins and their Treatment 6-7 WT-83-CT $286 1 0.7       

Disinfection of Potable Water Piping 7 WD-99-HO $367 1 0.7       

Distribution System Breaks & Repairs 7 WD-04-HO $367 1 0.7     23  

Distribution System Pipe Assemblies 7 WD-06-HO $719 2 1.4       

Distribution System Rehabilitation Alternatives 7-8 WD-73-HO $719 2 1.4       

Distribution System Valve Maintenance 8 WD-75-HO $367 1 0.7     25  

Drinking Water Disinfection: The CT Concept 8 WT-85-CT $286 1 0.7       

Effluent Disinfection 19 WWT-90-CT $286 1 0.7       

Emerging Issues: Lead Services 8 WD-62-CT $286 1 0.7       

Emerging Issues in Water Treatment 8 WT-77-CT $286 1 0.7  13    26 

Exam Preparation WD Level 1 & 2 9 WD-54-CT $1,390 5 3.4       

Exam Preparation WD Level 3 & 4 9 WD-55-CT $1,390 5 3.2       

Exam Preparation WT Level 1 & 2 9 WT-52-CT $1,390 5 3.3     May 28 - Jun 1 

Exam Preparation WT Level 3 & 4 9 WT-53-CT $1,390 5 3.1       

Exam Preparation WWC Level 1 & 2 20 WWC-01-CT $1,112 4 2.8      11-14 

Exam Preparation WWC Level 3 & 4 20 WWC-02-CT $1,112 4 2.8       

Exam Preparation WWT Level 1 & 2 20 WWT-07-CT $1,390 5 3.5       

Exam Preparation WWT Level 3 & 4 20 WWT-08-CT $1,390 5 3.3       

Fire Hydrant & Valve Operations 9-10 WD-98-HO $367 1 0.7 17    24  

Fixed Film and Other Treatment Processes 20 WWT-13-CT $562 2 1.4       

HAMILTON 
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WINDSOR 

BARRIE Location: TBD 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
Water Main Tapping & Repair 16 WD-100-HO $379 1 0.7   5    

Assessing your Dist. System For Rehabilitation 4 WD-72-HO $758 2 1.4   6-7    

            

COCHRANE Location: Tim Hortons Events Centre; 7 Tim Horton Dr., Cochrane, ON P0L 1C0 

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 
The Dist. System: Protect your Water Source to Tap 7 WD-109-CT $379 1 0.7      18   

Chemical Safety 5 WT-26-CT $379 1 0.7    25   

Impacts of Trapped Air in the Distribution System  11-12 WD-110-CT $379 1 0.7     19   

Overview of Water Storage Systems 13 WD-106-CT $379 1 0.7     17   

Water Main Disinfection 15 WD-51-CT $379 1 0.7    24   

            

COURSE TITLE PG # COURSE COST DAYS CEU JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

Wastewater Problem Solving using Simulator 26 WWT-10-SIM $336 1 0.7 19    16  

Wastewater Treatment Design & Optimization 26 WWT-70-CT $562 2 1.4   12-13    

Wastewater Treatment Des. & Opt. using Simulator  26 WWT-70-SIM $662 2 1.4  15-16     

Water Conservation (Cut your Losses) 15 WD-76-CT $286 1 0.7  1    14 

Water Main Disinfection 15 WD-51-CT $286 1 0.7 29  27    

Water Main Tapping & Repair 16 WD-100-HO $367 1 0.7  26  23   

Water Quality for Distribution Systems 16 WD-65-CT $286 1 0.7 22  28  9 4 

Winter Wise: The Cold Hard Facts about Dist. Sys.s 16 WD-103-HO $367 1 0.7 9 28 21    

WINDSOR Course Location: TBD—Call: 1-866-622-6535 

Course Location: 2200 Brampton Street, Hamilton, ON L8H 0A2   Call: 1-866-622-6535   
*Course will be held at the WWOTC Shop location, 700 Woodward Ave., Hamilton, ON L8H 6P4 

Note: All tuition fees for Windsor include lunch for full day courses. Please add HST to course fee. Additional course dates available upon request. 
All classes commence at 8:00 a.m. unless otherwise indicated. Participants must wear CSA approved steel-toed shoes/boots to all hands-on training sessions. 

Note: All tuition fees for Hamilton include lunch for full day courses. Please add HST to course fee. Additional course dates available upon request. 
All classes commence at 7:30 a.m. unless otherwise indicated. Participants must wear CSA approved steel-toed shoes/boots to all hands-on training sessions. 

Course Location: TBD—Call: 1-866-622-6535 

TRAVELLING TRAINING TOUR! 

Note: All tuition fees for Windsor include lunch for full day courses. Please add HST to course fee. Additional course dates available upon request. 
All classes commence at 8:00 a.m. unless otherwise indicated. Participants must wear CSA approved steel-toed shoes/boots to all hands-on training sessions. 


